
 

 

 
 

Utility Advisory Board Meeting 
2026 Annual Meeting Notice  

 

Thursday January 15 8:30 AM 

Thursday February 19 8:30 am 

Thursday March 19 8:30 AM 

Thursday April 16 8:30 AM 

Thursday May 21 8:30 AM 

Thursday July 16 8:30 AM 

Thursday August 20 8:30 AM 

Thursday September 17 8:30 AM 

Thursday October 15 8:30 AM 

Monday November 9 8:30 AM 

Thursday December 17 8:30 AM 

 
All meetings are scheduled to take place at the Water Resource Recovery 
Facility located at 1300 Market Ave SE. 
 
If you have any questions, you may contact the Water Department at 616-
456-4343.  

 


